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2017-18 CPA Liaison Consultants 

(Assignments are based on 2016-17 applicants) 

 

Fiscal Agent 

 

Districts 

FY '18 

CPA Liaison Consultant 

  

Fiscal Agent 

 

Districts 

FY '18 

CPA Liaison Consultant 

Antigo 1 

Janice Atkinson 

(608) 266-2347 

janice.atkinson@dpi.wi.gov 

 Adams Friendship 1 

Robin Kroyer-Kubicek 

(608) 266-2022 

robin.kroyer-

kubicek@dpi.wi.gov 

CESA #1 17  Baraboo 1 

CESA #9 14  CESA #5 23 

Merrill Area 1  Edgerton 2 

South Milwaukee 3  Holmen 1 

Wauwatosa 1  Oshkosh Area 1 

West Allis 1  Portage 1 

Whitnall 5  Reedsburg 1 

    Sauk Prairie 1  

8 43   9 32  

Beloit 1 

Jeff Hicken 

(608) 267-9255 

jeffrey.hicken@dpi.wi.gov 

 CESA #12 14 

Brent Kindred 

(608) 266-2683 

brent.kindred@dpi.wi.gov 

CESA #3 31  DeForest 1 

Delavan-Darien 1  Hayward Community 1 

Fond du Lac 1  Middleton 1 

Kenosha 1  Monona Grove 1 

Lake Geneva-Genoa City 3  Mount Horeb 2 

Racine 1  Plymouth 7 

Waupaca 1  Superior 1 

   Sun Prairie 1 

8 40   9 29  

Brodhead 4 
 

Christine Lenske 

 (608) 266-3922 

christine.lenske@dpi.wi.gov 

 

 CESA 4 18 

Kevin Miller 

(608) 267-3161 

kevin.miller@dpi.wi.gov 

CESA #11 38  CESA 6 36 

DOC 1  CESA 6 – L 4 

Janesville 1  Onalaska 1 

Oregon 4  Sparta 1 

Stevens Point Area 1  Tomah 1 

West Bend 1   Milwaukee 1  

Westosha Central UHS 5      

8 55   7 62  

Ashland 1 

Diane Ryberg 

(608) 267-9088 

diane.ryberg@dpi.wi.gov 

 Arrowhead 1 

Dave Thomas 

(608) 266-2348 

david.thomas@dpi.wi.gov 

CESA #8 26  CESA #10 27 

Green Bay 1  La Crosse 1 

Hudson 1  Madison Metro 1 

Medford Area 1  Manitowoc 1 

Oconomowoc 1  Menomonie Area 1 

Viroqua 2  Sheboygan Area 1 

Watertown 1  Wisconsin Rapids 1 

Wausau 1    

9 35   8 36  

Appleton 1 

Tim Fandek 

(608) 267-9253 

timothy.fandek@dpi.wi.gov 

    

Burlington 4     

CESA #7 14    

 

D. C. Everest 1    

Jefferson 2    

Johnson Creek 7    

Marshfield 1    

Mukwonago 1    

Waunakee 1    

9 32      

 


